
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 
700 

234 

172 

691 

261 

105 

140 

101 

336 

72 

67 

34 

119 

671 

221 

79 

227 

175 

233 

145 

65 

641 

37 

15 

74 

94 

112 

499 

521 

64 

171 

Name 
SALVATI Paolo 

SCATOLINI Alessio 

PURIN Nicola 

LEONI William 

VOLONGO Tommy 

MARZANO Saverio 

TEDESCO Giuseppe 

MARSELLA Mauro 

TOTONELLI Sergio 

BRANCALION Andrea 

ALLORI Fabio 

VERSIGLIONI Simone 

SPAZIANI Andrea 

CASTAGNA Riccardo 

LUGANO Luca 

POMPILI Emilio 

BIANCHI Luciano 

BENVENUTI Leonardo 

BALDUCCI Manfredi 

NAGL Mario 

FEDELI Dante 

BONFANTI Roberto 

MAZZINI Marco 

GIOVANNIELLO Stefano 

TANCREDI Salvatore 

OLIVI Vincenzo 

RUTIGLIANO Michelangelo 

SCHENETTI Dario 

MARAFANTE Alberto 

MOLINARI Mauro 

RICCI Paride 

Best Tm 
2:05.578 

2:06.147 

2:06.585 

2:07.012 

2:07.995 

2:08.518 

2:08.577 

2:08.824 

2:09.010 

2:09.114 

2:09.780 

2:10.239 

2:10.670 

2:10.678 

2:11.069 

2:11.374 

2:11.588 

2:11.797 

2:12.754 

2:12.831 

2:13.925 

2:15.892 

2:17.155 

2:17.777 

2:18.434 

2:22.467 

2:47.659 

In Lap 
5 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.569 

1.007 

1.434 

2.417 

2.940 

2.999 

3.246 

3.432 

3.536 

4.202 

4.661 

5.092 

5.100 

5.491 

5.796 

6.010 

6.219 

7.176 

7.253 

8.347 

10.314 

11.577 

12.199 

12.856 

16.889 

42.081 

Gap 

0.569 

0.438 

0.427 

0.983 

0.523 

0.059 

0.247 

0.186 

0.104 

0.666 

0.459 

0.431 

0.008 

0.391 

0.305 

0.214 

0.209 

0.957 

0.077 

1.094 

1.967 

1.263 

0.622 

0.657 

4.033 

25.192 

Laps 
5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

1 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/09/2025 10:00:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 29/09/2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:45:53 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/09/2025 09:45 


